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(DRAFT AGENDA)
CUPL HUMAN RIGHTS ACADEMY 2014
Session 1*
	14 July 2014, Monday

	09:30-12:30
	Paul Gordon Lauren: The History of Human Rights: Dynamic Forces of Change

	14:00-17:00
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Introduction to International Human Rights Law

	15 July 2014, Tuesday

	09:30-12:30
	Richard Desgagne & Yang Guo: The Interplay between Human Rights Law and International Humanitarian Law 

	14:00-17:00
	Hugo Vickers: The Queen & the Constitution

	16 July 2014, Wednesday

	09:30-12:30
	Yinlan Xia: CEDAW and the Protecton on Women
夏吟兰：《消歧公约与妇女人权保障》

	14:00-17:00
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Civil and Political Rights

	17 July 2014, Thursday

	09:30-12:30
	Jonas Grimheden: Human Rights in the European Union

	14:00-17:00
	Hugo Vickers: The British Parliamentary System

	18 July 2014, Friday

	09:30-12:30
	Jonas Grimheden: Economic, Social and Cultural Rights in Europe

	14:00-17:00
	Paul Gordon Lauren: The Future of Human Rights: Challenges and Hopes

	19 July 2014, Saturday

	
	

	20 July 2014, Sunday

	
	


Session 2*

	21 July 2014, Monday

	09:30-12:30
	Renbo Wang: Constitutionalism in China
王人博：《宪政在中国》

	14:00-17:00
	Peter Malanczuk: Freedom of Information and Communication

	22 July 2014, Tuesday

	09:30-12:30
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Good Governance

	14:00-17:00
	Brian Burdekin: Strategies used by NHRIs to Promote and Protect Human Rights

	18:30-21:30
	SatyabhooshunGupt DOMAH: The Chinese Origin of Democratic Principles and Human Rights

	

	23 July 2014, Wednesday

	09:30-12:30
	Peter Malanczuk: Data Protection and the Right to Privacy

	14:00-17:00
	Brain Burdekin: The Relationship between NHRIs and the Government, the Judiciary and the National Parliament

	24 July 2014, Thursday

	09:30-12:30
	Chen Shiqiu: Human Rights Council and China

陈士球：《联合国人权理事会与中国》

	14:00-17:00
	Florence Benoit-Rohmer: Freedom of Religion

	25 July 2014, Friday

	09:30-12:30
	Gudmundur Alfredsson: Minority and Indigenous Rights

	14:00-17:00
	Florence Benoit-Rohmer:European Human Rights Protection Mechanisms


